PANTONE 185
PANTONE 287
EFIgama alta 90-100-115 hp
115 HPStandar Rot. 115 HPCounter Rot. 100 HPStandar Rot. 100 HPCounter Rot. 90 HPStandar Rot.
F1
15
FE
L-

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
EN
PANTONE 185
PANTONE 287
Jocelyn Bell, 26 - Pol. Ca n’Alemany - 08840 Viladecans (Barcelona) - Tel. 900 841 013 - 93 633 34 80- info@recambiosmarinos.es
D
A
B
PROPELLERS D B P R AL R
INOX
L
INOX
90 HP
100 HP
115 HP
14 3 11 R SOL3411-140-11
135/8 3 13 R SOL3411-138-13
135/8 4 13 R SOL3413-133-13
131/8 3 13 L SOL3412-138-13
131/2 3 15 R SOL3411-135-15 SOL3431-135-15
131/2 4 15 R SOL3413-130-15
131/2 3 15 L SOL3412-135-15
131/4 3 17 R SOL3411-133-17
131/4 4 17 R SOL3513-128-17
131/4 3 17 L SOL3412-133-17
13 3 17 R SOL3431-133-17 SOL3432-133-17
13 3 19 R SOL3411-130-19 SOL3431-130-19 SOL3432-130-19
13 4 19 R SOL3413-125-19
125/8 3 21 R SOL3411-130-21
125/8 4 21 R SOL3413-125-21
12 3 21 R SOL3431-130-21
B A D P R
Blades Tooth Spline Diameter Pitch Rotation: L (left) R (Right)
OIL REF
10W30